
 
 

 
CAMP VERDE HIGH SCHOOL 

2016-2017 GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
 
 
 
 
 

DAY  ​DATE ​OPPONENT ​PLACE ​JV ​V 
Fri 11-18-15 Seligman (Scrimmage) Home 4:00 
 
Tue 11-22-16 Mayer Away 2:30 5:30 
 
Tue 11-29-16 Scottsdale Prep Home 5:30 
 
F/S 12-2&3 PCD Tournament Away TBD 
 
Tue 12-6-16 Payson Home 2:30 5:30 
 
Thu 12-8-16 Bourgade Away 3:00 6:00 
 
Fri 12-9-16 Anthem Prep Away 5:30 
 
Tue 12-13-16 Chino Valley Away 2:30 5:30 
 
Thu 12-15-16 Horizon Honors Away 2:30 5:30 
 
Fri 12-16-16 Tonopah Valley Home 2:30 5:30 
 
Tue 12-20-17 Mingus Mtn Academy Home 5:30 
 
Th&Fri 12-29&30 Yvonne Johnson Memorial Home TBD 
 
Fri 1-6-17 Glendale Prep Away 3:00 6:00 
 
Tue 1-10-17 Sedona Home 2:30 5:30 
 
Fri 1-13-17 Paradise Honors Home 7:00 
 
Tue 1-17-17 Northland Prep Away 2:30 5:30 
 
Thu 1-19-17 Chino Valley Home 2:30 5:30 
 
Fri 1-20-17 Mingus Mtn Academy Home 5:30 
 
Tue 1-24-17 Glendale Prep Home 2:30 5:30 
 
Fri 1-27-17 Sedona Away 4:00 5:30 
 
Tue 1-31-17 Paradise Honors Away 7:00 
 
Fri 2-3-17 Northland Prep Home 2:30 5:30 
 
Fri 2-10-17 State Play-in Game High Seed TBD 
 
F/S/F/S 2-17,18,24,25 State TBD TBD 
 
10-24-16 
 


